
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

M M1/2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE MUNCHIE 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 2Y 1Y 2P M2/2/3P. Wasson 471121 9/0175

 2 HARTLEY KRIS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R4, M 5M 4P 4P M3/1T. Robinson 468495 21/0182

 3 IRONDALE FOXTROT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R12, M 5M 3Y 6P M3/2T. Trappett 486942 6/0100

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 October 2020 - 06:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWO OPALS Last start placegetter BAT, 09/10/2020, R10, P 3P 2Y 4P 4/1/1J. Buttsworth 507679 6/4178

 2 EDALINE BALE Last start winner BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2M. Holgate 499206 3/2117

 3 ARROGANT ARCHIE Last start placegetter BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 2P 7P 8Y 5/1L. Haaring 487256 7/694

 4 DUCHESS ANNETTS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/10/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 529790 3/2216

 5 DELTA KADE Last start Provincial winner DAP, 08/10/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0126

 6 SET TO RULE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/09/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Wort 521346 1/094

 7 GOT SOMETHING Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 09/10/2020, R10, P 8P 1Y 4P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4121

 8 IRONDALE FOXTROT 2 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 09/10/2020, R10, P 5M 3Y 6P 5/1T. Trappett 486942 6/4100

 9 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2R. Board 507675 3/2207

 10 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R9, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 2/0205

 11 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 4/3183

 12 MANAGER SAID 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/1K. Sherd 492964 13/11180

 13 RAGLAN RUBY Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R9, Y 6Y (FEL)P 2P 5/3C. Bradley 496344 2/1175

 14 KIMBERLEY CARGO Weighted points score BAT, 20/01/2020, R11, B (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/3J. Steel 521387 2/1158

 15 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 3Y 1Y 1P 5/2P. Wasson 489954 4/2156

 16 DANCING SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/1W. Hall 494252 4/3153

 17 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 5Y 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0148

 18 SHACOBY BLAZE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R5, P 7P 2Y 4P 5/4T. Northey 495456 2/0146

 19 DANA LOONEY Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R6, Y 2Y 5P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508724 4/2144

 20 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R3, P 3P 5Y 3Y 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2142

 21 TOASTY TOES Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 3P 1P 5/4R. Griffiths 530472 1/0140

 22 DANA SOCK Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R5, Y 8Y 1P 4Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 508723 2/1134

 23 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R11, P 4P (FEL)Y 3P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 2/0131

 24 TURTLE DOVE Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R8, Y 3Y 4P 6P 5/1C. Bradley 521732 6/4128

 25 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 6Y 3Y 3P 5/4B. Coleman 526874 1/0126

 26 CRYSTAL SHACOBY Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R2, P 6P 7Y 2P 5/4T. Northey 522293 1/0116

 27 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 5/4V. Sultana 529668 1/0105

 28 AIR LOAD Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R3, P 6P 6Y 8P 5/1L. Absalom 473462 9/098

 29 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4M. Farrugia 529682 1/098

 30 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R5, Y 5Y 4P 1P 5/4R. Griffiths 530473 1/094

 31 OPAL EDITION Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4M. Murphy 500931 1/094

2 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 October 2020 - 06:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BOLT ALONG Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 494739 3/193

 33 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 8Y 5/4P. Wasson 527609 1/090

 34 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 1Y 7Y 7Y 5/4S. Hopkins 508733 1/079

 35 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/078

 36 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/375

 37 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/272

 38 BOREE BELLE Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EDALINE BALE Last start winner BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2M. Holgate 499206 3/2117

 2 ARROGANT ARCHIE Last start placegetter BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 2P 7P 8Y 5/1L. Haaring 487256 7/694

 3 DUCHESS ANNETTS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/10/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 529790 3/2216

 4 DELTA KADE Last start Provincial winner DAP, 08/10/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0126

 5 SET TO RULE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/09/2020, R2, P 1P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Wort 521346 1/094

 6 GOT SOMETHING Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 09/10/2020, R10, P 8P 1Y 4P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4121

 7 IRONDALE FOXTROT 2 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 09/10/2020, R10, P 5M 3Y 6P 5/1T. Trappett 486942 6/4100

 8 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2R. Board 507675 3/2207

 9 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R9, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 2/0205

 10 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 4/3183

 11 MANAGER SAID 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/1K. Sherd 492964 13/11180

 12 RAGLAN RUBY Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R9, Y 6Y (FEL)P 2P 5/3C. Bradley 496344 2/1175

 13 KIMBERLEY CARGO Weighted points score BAT, 20/01/2020, R11, B (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/3J. Steel 521387 2/1158

 14 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 3Y 1Y 1P 5/2P. Wasson 489954 4/2156

 15 DANCING SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/1W. Hall 494252 4/3153

 16 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R7, Y 1Y 1Y 5Y 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0148

 17 SHACOBY BLAZE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R5, P 7P 2Y 4P 5/4T. Northey 495456 2/0146

 18 DANA LOONEY Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R6, Y 2Y 5P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508724 4/2144

 19 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R3, P 3P 5Y 3Y 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2142

 20 TOASTY TOES Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 3P 1P 5/4R. Griffiths 530472 1/0140

 21 DANA SOCK Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R5, Y 8Y 1P 4Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 508723 2/1134

 22 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R11, P 4P (FEL)Y 3P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 2/0131

 23 TURTLE DOVE Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R8, Y 3Y 4P 6P 5/1C. Bradley 521732 6/4128

 24 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 6Y 3Y 3P 5/4B. Coleman 526874 1/0126

 25 CRYSTAL SHACOBY Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R2, P 6P 7Y 2P 5/4T. Northey 522293 1/0116

 26 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 5/4V. Sultana 529668 1/0105

 27 AIR LOAD Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R3, P 6P 6Y 8P 5/1L. Absalom 473462 9/098

 28 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R11, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4M. Farrugia 529682 1/098

 29 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R5, Y 5Y 4P 1P 5/4R. Griffiths 530473 1/094

 30 OPAL EDITION Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4M. Murphy 500931 1/094

 31 BOLT ALONG Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 494739 3/193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R7, Y 3Y 1Y 8Y 5/4P. Wasson 527609 1/090

 33 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 1Y 7Y 7Y 5/4S. Hopkins 508733 1/079

 34 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/078

 35 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/375

 36 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/272

 37 BOREE BELLE Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU SMOKE Last start placegetter BAT, 05/10/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 1/2J. Bridge 497163 16/11266

 2 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 2/1/1K. Sherd 492960 12/11147

 3 AUTUMN SUN Last start placegetter BAT, 29/06/2020, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/3R. Board 487848 11/4228

 4 HARTLEY KRIS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R4, M 5M 4P 4P 3/1/1T. Robinson 468495 21/4182

 5 VIVY VIDA Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R6, Y 1Y 1P 3P 4/1/3D. Wort 526159 6/4212

 6 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 8P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 488113 15/13178

 7 LITTLE MUNCHIE 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 2Y 1Y 2P 4/1/1P. Wasson 471121 9/7175

 8 DANA ACE Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R9, Y 1Y 6P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 494736 11/7158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPIKE Last start placegetter BAT, 09/10/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 2Y M/1D. Wort 527321 0/0134

 2 MR. HERO Last start placegetter BAT, 09/10/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 3P M/1R. Seymour 526232 0/0101

 3 MARLIN MAGIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 05/10/2020, R4, P

BAT, 03/10/2020, R1, Y

4P 2P 2Y M/1D. Wort 493194 0/0142

 4 TIJUANA CITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2020, R5, Y

BAT, 07/09/2020, R2, P

7Y 2Y 3P M/1P. Wasson 491874 0/088

 5 SECRET SNAPS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 21/08/2020, R1, P 2P 4Y M/1R. Edenborough 528520 0/0101

 6 DAM DREAMING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/10/2020, R1, Y 2Y 4P 4P M/1C. Bradley 521336 0/092

 7 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 28/09/2020, R1, P 6P 8P 2P M/1R. Tyquin 529878 0/090

 8 LUMEAH FINN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 28/09/2020, R4, P 7P 2P M/1G. Abernethy 526376 0/088

 9 BAREFOOT LEGEND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/10/2020, R2, Y 2Y 5Y 6P M/1R. Griffiths 530480 0/082

 10 JOCULARITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 08/10/2020, R1, P 7Y 3P 4P M/1C. Bradley 534702 0/075

 11 BOTTLE SHOPS First start M/1C. Sciberras 499903 0/071

 12 MISSING LINK First start M/1V. Sultana 535556 0/00

 13 HARTLEY ASH First start M/1T. Robinson 525114 0/00

 14 LUMEAH GEORGE Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R1, P 7P M/1G. Abernethy 526370 0/033

 15 RUBY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1W. Hall 494251 0/064

 16 MISSED CHANCE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R1, P 8P 6Y 7P M/1I. Bonham 491549 0/062

 17 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/060

 18 RAY OF HOPE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R1, P 7P 5Y 4Y M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/058

 19 DANA DANCER Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530542 0/056

 20 TILLY'S BIG BRO Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R1, P 4P 8Y 8P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/052

 21 CRACKER SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2019, R5, B (FEL)P 6P 7P M/1T. Northey 495455 0/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEBBLES CIAN Last start placegetter BAT, 09/10/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4J. Chapman 499218 2/0183

 2 LITTLE PEPPA Last start placegetter BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0148

 3 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 09/10/2020, R3, P 3P 5Y 3Y 5/4D. Lee 476661 3/0142

 4 ZARA TIARA 2 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4T. Campbell 521617 2/0117

 5 BUBBA BEACH Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 09/10/2020, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2105

 6 NANGAR GOLD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/10/2020, R6, C 6C 1P 1P 5/4D. Barnes 524968 4/0264

 7 SNOOZE MCGRAW Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4C. Spratt 524974 2/0189

 8 LITTLE MUNCHIE 3 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 2Y 1Y 2P 5/4P. Wasson 471121 9/0175

 9 PEEK'S ANGEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2D. Sultana 499760 7/2171

 10 SHACOBY BLAZE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R5, P 7P 2Y 4P 5/3T. Northey 495456 2/1146

 11 LARGEN IN CHARGE Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R7, Y 3Y 4P 4Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 494735 9/2139

 12 WINDY PINES Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 5P 2Y 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0134

 13 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R11, P 4P (FEL)Y 3P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 2/0131

 14 BOSSY BRITCHES Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1M. Harrison 486111 5/3123

 15 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0114

 16 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/078

 17 MIAMI SIOUX Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R5, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/1W. Hall 494254 5/373
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 13/10/2020, R3, Y

WAG, 08/10/2020, R1, P

WAG, 02/10/2020, R1, P

2Y 2P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 530540 0/0134

 2 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 28/09/2020, R1, P 6P 8P 2P M/1R. Tyquin 529878 0/090

 3 HARTLEY BETH First start M/1T. Robinson 525110 0/00

 4 SPRING AGGIE First start M/1S. Board 530644 0/00

 5 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2020, R3, Y 6Y 6P 6P M/1R. Mcdonald 530555 0/090

 6 SHADFORTH KID 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 520529 0/071

 7 MISSED CHANCE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R1, P 8P 6Y 7P M/1I. Bonham 491549 0/062

 8 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/060

 9 RAY OF HOPE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R1, P 7P 5Y 4Y M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/058

 10 CRACKER SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2019, R5, B (FEL)P 6P 7P M/1T. Northey 495455 0/049

 11 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1M. Farrugia 529690 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARRY BOLT Last start placegetter BAT, 28/09/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3C. Spratt 508288 3/1220

 2 SELL MORE HOUSES Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2020, R2, C 6C 2P 2P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2252

 3 HAMMER FOOT Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2E. Hughes 523711 3/2222

 4 GO BRO Weighted points score BUL, 03/10/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 522722 3/0192

 5 MONEY HEIST Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4M. Farrugia 520261 1/0183

 6 CAPS LOCK ON Weighted points score BAT, 31/08/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 1Y 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0174

 7 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4S. Swain 525757 2/0165

 8 JACOBITE DOUBLE Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2J. Kerr 507670 3/2132

 9 ZARA TIARA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4T. Campbell 521617 2/0117

 10 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0114

 11 FLAMING LADY Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4S. Swain 523412 1/0108

 12 ANT MAN EXTREME Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4M. Farrugia 526162 1/0103

 13 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4M. Murphy 522064 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANAGER SAID 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R5, Y 3Y 5P 3P 4/1/3K. Sherd 492964 13/1180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KHATANGA PORT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R9, P (FEL)Y 4P 2P 4/1/1C. Spratt 489406 7/6210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR GOLD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/10/2020, R6, C 6C 1P 1P 5/4D. Barnes 524968 4/0264

 2 TONY'S RESCUE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1R. Mcdonald 507616 6/3197

 3 PEEK'S ANGEL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2D. Sultana 499760 7/2171

 4 MOVEALONG VANNA Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 5P 5/1S. Gardiner 489989 4/3143
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHADFORTH KID 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 520529 0/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 3 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NED'S CHANCE Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R4, Y 6Y (BDN)P 7P 3/1/1J. Lawson 490593 16/4105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 October 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING TRUVY Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2020, R5, C 5C 3P 2P 5/2R. Tyler 494559 7/2234

 2 KHATANGA PORT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R9, P (FEL)Y 4P 2P 5/4C. Spratt 489406 7/0210

 3 TONY'S RESCUE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 507616 6/0197
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